ADD4FT30-SCT- ADD4FT30-SCT-WHT
• High efficiency up to 145lm/W
• Switchable wattage and CCT (3000/4000/5000K)
• UGR<17
• Optional plug-in emergency modules, available in standard, self-test and DALI
• Optional built-in sensor and Bluetooth PIR versions available
• DALI 0-10V and PUSH dimming alternative driver available
• Slim profile design
Overview
The Kosnic Adda is our stylish
modular louvre LED linear luminaire.
With this batten, you have full
customisability, choose from the
options available for the switchable
wattage and CCT, plus choose from
the from the built-in sensor and
Bluetooth versions. It is the perfect
addition to any lighting scheme.
General Information
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK
Adda
Adda 30/33/38/40W 4ft twin linear CCT switchable, white
Technical Summary
Product Code ADD4FT30-SCT-WHT
Adda
ADD4FT30-ADD4FT30-SCT-WHT
Overview
The Kosnic Adda is our stylish
modular louvre LED linear luminaire.
With this batten, you have full
customisability, choose from the
options available for the switchable
wattage and CCT, plus choose from
the from the built-in sensor and
Bluetooth versions. It is the perfect
addition to any lighting scheme.
General Information
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK KosnicUK
Optional Gear
Product Code Description Type
DRC42/CSB
Dimmable Driver: Casambi
dimmable driver 42W Bluetooth &
PUSH button
Dimmable Driver
DRC30/DA
Dimmable Driver: 30W DALI, 1-
10V, Primary PUSH Driver
Dimmable Driver
DRC40/DA
Dimmable Driver: 40W DALI2 1-
10V primary push dim driver
Dimmable Driver
UEM03 Universal Emergency Module 3W Emergency Module
UEM03/SST
Universal Emergency Module Duo
3.5W Standard&Self-test
Emergency Module
UEM04
Universal Emergency Module Pro
4W
Emergency Module
UEM04/SST
Universal Emergency Module Pro
Duo 4W Standard/Self Test
Emergency Module
UEM04/DA
Universal Emergency Module Pro
DALI 4W
Emergency Module
Accessories
Product Code Description Type
ADD-RMT
Adda Remote control for PIR
sensor version
Remote Control
ADDT-SMT
Adda Ceiling surface-mount kit for
4Ft & 5ft twin batten
Suspension Kit
ADD-CLIP
Adda Interlock clips, including 2
pairs
Clips/Brackets
ADDT-BLANK-WHT
Adda Blank section, 310x310mm,
white
Blank Section
ADD4FT-BLANK-WHT
Adda Blank section for 4ft twin
batten, 310x1200mm, white
Blank Section
ADDBL4FT
Adda Back light accessory for 4ft
twin batten
Back Light Accessory